Litomysl, Krajské kolo 2018

Vysledkovd listina 100 m s preké&zkami

DruzZzstvo

30.6.2018,

kategorie: Muzi
11:30

Pot¥ s¢
1 11
2 52
3 50
4 32
5 39
6 2
6 37
8 28
9 30

10 9
11 29
12 46
13 44
14 25
15 26
16 18
17 55
18 16
19 14
20 36
21 51
22 35
23 48
24 1
25 27
26 19
27 33
28 22
29 17
30 23
31 20
32 8
33 13
34 21
35 3
36 31
37 24
38 42
39 38
40 5
41 45
42 53
43 41
44 7
45 10
46 34
47 40
48 15
49 4
50 54
51 43
52 12
53 6
54 47
55 49

016501
006431
001211
019271
026721
006451
022841
009901
013891
007191
023681
023401
007361
010161
028781
001461
027691
000401
009931
011851
055711
027681
025801
014741
012301
024641
027181
005531
001521
004101
017051
005491
021211
001481
033221
026361
041461
001491
001551
028811
001511
011221
027591
001471
032751
042921
025231
000021
007551
023541
021081
028801
042911
034071
001501

Skodny Ji¥i
Mladek Josef
Paulicek Jakub
Divos Vaclav
Klenka Vojtéch
Flidr Jan

Flidr Karel
Hrdina Matous
Bfenek Martin
Kozel Josef
Teply Jan
Richter Lukas
Paulicek Stanislav
Lidmila Martin
Bubenicek Lukas
Slaby Milan
Rajnet Matéj
K¥ivka Michal
Lehky Jan
Propper Lukas
Hornicek Daniel
Rajnet Rudolf
Klic¢ka Filip
Nykl Michal
Kuchta Frantisek
Myska Filip
Chmelik Radek
Kvapil Lukas
Rozlilek Patrik
Flach Lukas
Klicka Petr
Propper Miroslav
K¥ivka David
Marek Jan

Benes Dominik
Fiser Daniel
Mikulecky Vojtéch
Dosko¢il Otto
Fikejz Tomas
Vobejda Tomas
Janecky Marek
Pulda Vaclav
Grossmann Tomas
Fogl Tadeéas
St¥itesky Martin
Gircak Marek
Zastéra Zdenék
JirusSe Vladimir
Lidmila Jaromir
Sibrava Ji¥i
Borovsky Lukas
Dalecky Michal
Pinc Martin
Vanzura Jakub
Uchytil Vojtéch

Zboznov

Zboznov

Siroky Dul
Zboznov

Zboznov

Siroky DGl
Siroky Dul
Letohrad-Kuncice
Siroky Dul
Siroky Dul

Sadek

ZbozZnov

Siroky Dul
Zboznov

Skutec

Zboznov
Letohrad-Kuncice
Siroky DGl
Letohrad-Kuncice
Sadek

Vodérady
Letohrad-Kuncice
Osik

Sadek

Osik

Skutec

Skutec

Sadek

Vodérady

Siroky DGl

Osik

Sadek

Osik
Letohrad-Kuncice
Vodérady
Vodérady
Vodérady
Letohrad-Kuncice
Vodérady

Skutec

Vodérady

Skutec

Osik
Letohrad-Kuncice
Vodérady

Osik

Skutec

Sadek

ZbozZnov

Osik

Sadek

Skutec

Osik

Skutec
Letohrad-Kuncice

Chrudim
Chrudim
Svitavy
Chrudim
Chrudim
Svitavy
Svitavy
Usti nad
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Chrudim
Svitavy
Chrudim
Chrudim
Chrudim
Usti nad
Svitavy
Usti nad
Svitavy
Usti nad
Usti nad
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Chrudim
Chrudim
Svitavy
Usti nad
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Usti nad
Usti nad
Usti nad
Usti nad
Usti nad
Usti nad
Chrudim
Usti nad
Chrudim
Svitavy
Usti nad
Usti nad
Svitavy
Chrudim
Svitavy
Chrudim
Svitavy
Svitavy
Chrudim
Svitavy
Chrudim
Usti nad

0:

46 16:03 16:03
43 16:05 16:05
126 0:00- 16:26
62— 16:47 16:47
167 16:37- 16:67
111 0:00- 17:11
11 18:10- 17:11
161 17:14 17:14
19 16:97- 17:19
41 17:27 17:27
76 17:32 17:32
32 17:05- 17:32
62 17:74 17:74
00- 17:74 17:74
: 38 17:79 17:79
01 18:16 18:01
: 96 18:09 18:09
22 0:00- 18:22
43 0:00- 18:43
98 18:58 18:58
92 18:60 18:60
39 18:68 18:68
124 18:81 18:81
90 0:00- 18:90
33 19:02 19:02
:10 0:00- 19:10
121 19:17 19:17
124 0:00- 19:24
: 20 19:25 19:25
:55 19:26 19:26
166 19:39 19:39
11- 19:40 19:40
03 19:44 19:44
00 19:47 19:47
53 19:84 19:53
: 89 19:55 19:55
76 19:68 19:68
168 26:51 19:68
22 19:94 19:94
22 20:03 20:03
92 20:09 20:09
14 0:00- 20:14
22 0:00- 20:22
24 24:66 20:24
23 20:34 20:34
36 25:26 20:36
55 20:48 20:48
00- 20:65 20:65
65 0:00- 21:65
44 0:00- 22:44
:54 0:00- 22:54
:60 22:97 22:60
165 24:72 24:72
:60 0:00- 28:60
00- 0:00- 0:00-



